202 - Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open :
Open Lincoln, CA

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Qualifiers
January 6 - /7, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time Draw Rider Horse

1D 17.721-18.220
Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

1D-1st  17.721 Draw 42  Nellie Miller Rafter W Minnie Reba
1D-2nd 17.793 Draw 2  Taylor Herinckx Raisin

1D-3rd 17.796 Draw 82 Amy Nichols Sophies Bridge 8

1D-4th 17.904 Draw 106 Trisha Mahoney-Wirth Dox Dat Diva

1D-5th 17.964 Draw 99 Lisa Busick Rockin Hayday

1D-6th 17.992 Draw 88 Clara Lawless The Big Kahuna

1D-7th 18.036 Draw 54 Lauren Pai Smartys Chic 7

1D-8th  18.037 Draw 10  Brynn Cassidy All Fame No Bully

1D-9th 18.092 Draw 25 Rori Fenner Matts Fancy Playgirl
1D-10th 18.115 Draw 100 Logann Busick Dont Bug This Sister
1D-11th 18.118 Draw 89 Madi Gliege Runnin Like A Outlaw
1D-12th 18.179 Draw 43  Brynn Cassidy Valiant Jb

2D 18.221-18.720
Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

2D-1st  18.255 Draw 55 Makensi Faulkner Gl Dashingtothebank
2D-2nd 18.297 Draw 3  Kinley Bolduc Sadies Secret

2D-3rd  18.387 Draw 80 Jessica Betz Cowboys Bueno Msa 669
2D-4th 18.432 Draw 64 Reese Lunsford Junior

2D-5th 18443 Draw 90 Malerie Nielsen Valentinesrowdyrose

Posted 2/10/24

Money

$389.00

$333.00

$264.00

$194.00

$125.00

$83.00

$350.00

$300.00

$238.00

$175.00

$113.00

Pts


Lincoln, CA

7

8

Posted 2/10/24


Rank

2D-6th

2D-7th

2D-8th

2D-9th

2D-10th

2D-11th

2D-11th

2D-13th

2D-13th

2D-15th

2D-16th

2D-17th

2D-18th

2D-19th

3D 18.721-19.720

Time

18.449

18.457

18.462

18.485

18.491

18.501

18.501

18.530

18.530

18.578

18.598

18.605

18.617

18.632

Draw

Draw 108

Draw 9

Draw 18

Draw 78

Draw 46

Draw 94

Draw 63

Draw 83

Draw 111

Draw 97

Draw 74

Draw 91

Draw 36

Draw 105

Rider

Eva Benitez
Rachael Golden
Krystle Wolcott
Krystle Wolcott
Gina Chalk
Jennifer Gilliam
McCoy Draper
Deborah Damonte
Amanda Saunders
Naudia Gilliam
Ashley Campbell
Quinnley Robinson
Jessica Mills

Paisley Busick

Horse Money
Caillou $75.00
Hicks Lil Badger @

Dusty §

Sippin Whiskey In My Pj's 4

Sh Slingshottafame

Miss April Dual

Call Me Captain Jax

Hawks Kachina Lass 3

Times Tickin

Dashin Moonshine

South Of Georgia

Featurin The Royalty

Smart Chexie Rey

Daulin Great

Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-1st

3D-2nd

3D-3rd

3D-4th

3D-5th

3D-6th

3D-7th

3D-8th

3D-9th

3D-10th

18.737

18.745

18.787

18.788

18.830

18.847

18.860

18.875

18.883

18.893

Draw 112

Draw 49

Draw 23

Draw 40

Draw 11

Draw 110

Draw 60

Draw 51

Draw 53

Draw 103

Gioia Rosaia
Brylee Dominguez
Sophie Marincik
Rhea Fenner
MacKennzee Flack
Ashlee Owen
Savannah Chance
Justine Dykstra
Danica Campbell

Jessica Betz

Stavi $298.00
Everybody Loves George $256.00
Glamour Goddess $202.00
Clarify Me Roan $149.00
Spyder $96.00
Lmp Rednwhite Lilly $64.00
Woody

Fat Mare

Ricky Bobby

Crankin With Class

Pts


3

4

5

6


Rank

3D-11th

3D-12th

3D-13th

3D-14th

3D-15th

3D-16th

3D-17th

3D-18th

3D-19th

Time

18.974

18.982

18.991

19.003

19.051

19.087

19.107

19.128

19.135

Draw  Rider
Madi Gliege
Draw 69 Kenley Dunbar
Draw 28 Liani Trejo
Draw 98 Tatum Spain
Draw 48 Rachel Kelleher
Draw 95 Belle Saul
Draw 93 Fenna Hoogendyk
Draw 26 Lillyana Ingham

Draw 76  Amy Finney

Horse Money

Cn Slick Designs
Lady Raven

Diggy

Mojo

First Class Machine
Sugar

Better Bee Bugs
Mobilin Ta Fame

Dudley
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Pts



202 - Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Qualifiers
January 6 - 7, 2024

Draw

3D 18.721-19.720
Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

3D-20th

3D-21st

3D-22nd

3D-23rd

3D-24th

3D-25th

3D-26th

3D-27th

3D-28th

3D-29th

3D-30th

3D-31st

3D-32nd

3D-33rd

3D-34th

3D-35th

3D-36th

3D-37th

19.162

19177

19.180

19.185

19.202

19.231

19.243

19.277

19.290

19.298

19.312

19.317

19.339

19.370

19.409

19.417

19.424

19.433

Draw 72

Draw 19

Draw 8

Draw 5

Draw 6

Draw 104

Draw 45

Draw 92

Draw 21

Draw 34

Draw 38

Draw 31

Draw 67

Draw 66

Draw 77

Draw 33

Draw 86

Rider

Kimberlee Warner

Noelia Velazquez

Samantha Witkowski

Lilly Ekberg

Jennifer Breiner

Josie Gilliam

Kashlin Hill

Nataushia Morales

Kenna Fox

Alyvia Johnson

Beau Damon

Quinn Haas

Eva Javaras

Tracey Fannin

Kayla Gwin

Katie Johnson

Ava Yarbrough

Stacey Freitas

Horse Money

Jess Being Sparque (Spark)
Blue Dinero

Six Moons Wrangler
Jolene

Rooster Freckles Bar
Pheline

Faith

Misstreakinbyyou

Twist A Buck

Wikkid
Kgfabulousweexpected
Midge

Nunez Lucky Sug

Get Outta My Lane

Think So

Eh She Named Me Rose 9
Taz

Jf Lucys Famous

Pts


2


Rank

3D-38th

3D-39th

3D-40th

3D-41st

3D-42nd

3D-43rd

3D-44th

3D-45th

3D-46th

3D-47th

4D 19.721to end

Time

19.457

19.467

19.493

19.507

19.555

19.570

19.584

19.605

19.690

19.701

Draw

Draw 71

Draw 35

Draw 81

Draw 22

Draw 39

Draw 4

Draw 87

Draw 1

Draw 50

Draw 47

Rider

Danielle Burnett
Joyce Williams
Jennifer Breiner
Hannah Hockinson
Loretta Stevens
Sarah Manrao
Amy Slye

Caraline West
Ryleigh Kell

Amelia Rodriguez

Horse Money

I'm A Sailing Chex
Ima Streakin Cash ]
Dry Doc Bogie Bar
Peaches Pep Lena
Justa Flying Oak

Vf Red Done It
Wasabii

Howdy ‘Bout Me
Sunny

Kc

Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime Open

4D-1st

4D-2nd

4D-3rd

4D-4th

4D-5th

4D-6th

4D-7th

4D-8th

4D-9th

4D-10th

4D-11th

4D-12th

4D-13th

4D-14th

19.751

19.881

19.893

20.058

20.085

20.099

20.101

20.321

20.501

20.572

20.573

20.633

20.779

20.894

Draw 27

Draw 32

Draw 56

Draw 59

Draw 15

Draw 70

Draw 24

Draw 65

Draw 114

Draw 62

Draw 79

Draw 44

Draw 37

Rhea Fenner
Hailey Bolduc
Kathleen Dykstra
Denise Sousa
MacKynzie Pelaez
Jaeden Barmettler
Allison Clouse
Summer Brown
Kendall Baker
Claire Alred
Kashlin Hill
Krystle Wolcott
Brynn Bailey

Kiara Young

Jess Positive $259.00

Jettin Cowboy Joe $222.00
Geronimo $176.00
Sr Triple Flashy Gal $130.00
Spurs $83.00
Strait Katie Smoke $56.00
Hashtag

Roulette

Poo

Rooster

Rip

Pixie Tricks

Spots

Milli

Pts


1


Rank

4D-15th

4D-16th

4D-17th

4D-18th

4D-19th

4D-20th

4D-21st

4D-22nd

Time

21.564

21.706

21.880

21.999

22.041

22.153

23.635

35.497

Draw

Draw 113

Draw 116

Draw 73

Draw 115

Draw 16

Draw 12

Draw 84

Draw 75

Rider

Kelly Baker
Rachel Beasley
Delaney Daw
Taylor Baker
Faith Poor
Cassidy Quilling
Stephanie Uribe

Sydnee Sarver

Horse Money

Tigers Cash Vendetta

Joker

Dish

Daisy Mae

Cowboy

Ima Genuine Betty

Maverick

Docs Frosty Freckle
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Pts



202 - Sunday $500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA

Prime, Open
Open

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Quialifiers

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

18 No Times

17.992 No Time
18.187 No Time
18.212 No Time
18.285 No Time
18.399 No Time
18.836 No Time
18.935 No Time
18.989 No Time
19.039 No Time
19.295 No Time
19.891 No Time
20.083 No Time
21.796 No Time
22.959 No Time
25.123 No Time
25.131 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

Draw

Draw 107

Draw 57

Draw 7

Draw 102

Draw 101

Draw 61

Draw 85

Draw 13

Draw 41

Draw 20

Draw 29

Draw 52

Draw 14

Draw 17

Draw 58

Draw 109

Draw 30

Draw 68

January 6 - /7, 2024

Rider

Sofia Benitez

Brianna Wright

Rori Fenner

Emilee Miler

Nellie Miller

Lacey Robinson

Samantha Dye

Rhea Fenner

Rori Fenner

Payton Beasley

Sadie Foskett

Aubrey Lembach

Sloane Knapp

Kelcie Sackett

Natalie Nakamura

Brayden Bacchi

Alyx Dobbelmann

Carina Rosaia

Horse Money

Rich Oakie
Naturallyima Stripper
Mr Star Bogie
Rockin French Kiss
Reba’s Cash

Guy Loves Diamonds
Decker

Tm Six Flit Tall

Lil Lucky Eddie
Imjumpinfirst

Chilly

Mk Darkness

Mariah

Metrotech

Hooch

Spratts Penny

Diesel

Kiwi
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