202 - Sunday \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open Lincoln, CA

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Qualifiers

January 6 - 7, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 118 of 118

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
1D 17.72						
Sunday	/ \$500 Aa	lded Open 4	4D Barrel Race (Standard	Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
1D-1st	17.721	Draw 42	Nellie Miller	Rafter W Minnie Reba	\$389.00	
1D-2nd	17.793	Draw 2	Taylor Herinckx	Raisin	\$333.00	
1D-3rd	17.796	Draw 82	Amy Nichols	Sophies Bridge 8	\$264.00	
1D-4th	17.904	Draw 106	Trisha Mahoney-Wirth	Dox Dat Diva	\$194.00	
1D-5th	17.964	Draw 99	Lisa Busick	Rockin Hayday	\$125.00	
1D-6th	17.992	Draw 88	Clara Lawless	The Big Kahuna	\$83.00	
1D-7th	18.036	Draw 54	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 7		
1D-8th	18.037	Draw 10	Brynn Cassidy	All Fame No Bully		
1D-9th	18.092	Draw 25	Rori Fenner	Matts Fancy Playgirl		
1D-10th	18.115	Draw 100	Logann Busick	Dont Bug This Sister		
1D-11th	18.118	Draw 89	Madi Gliege	Runnin Like A Outlaw		
1D-12th	18.179	Draw 43	Brynn Cassidy	Valiant Jb		
2D 18.22 Sunday		_	4D Barrel Race (Standara	Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
2D-1st	18.255	Draw 55	Makensi Faulkner	GI Dashingtothebank	\$350.00	
2D-2nd	18.297	Draw 3	Kinley Bolduc	Sadies Secret	\$300.00	
2D-3rd	18.387	Draw 80	Jessica Betz	Cowboys Bueno Msa 669	\$238.00	
2D-4th	18.432	Draw 64	Reese Lunsford	Junior	\$175.00	
2D-5th	18.443	Draw 90	Malerie Nielsen	Valentines rowdyrose	\$113.00	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
2D-6th	18.449	Draw 108	Eva Benitez	Caillou	\$75.00	
2D-7th	18.457	Draw 9	Rachael Golden	Hicks Lil Badger 6		
2D-8th	18.462	Draw 18	Krystle Wolcott	Dusty 5		
2D-9th	18.485	Draw 78	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin Whiskey In My Pj's 4		
2D-10th	18.491	Draw 46	Gina Chalk	Sh Slingshottafame		
2D-11th	18.501	Draw 94	Jennifer Gilliam	Miss April Dual		
2D-11th	18.501	Draw 63	McCoy Draper	Call Me Captain Jax		
2D-13th	18.530	Draw 83	Deborah Damonte	Hawks Kachina Lass 3		
2D-13th	18.530	Draw 111	Amanda Saunders	Times Tickin		
2D-15th	18.578	Draw 97	Naudia Gilliam	Dashin Moonshine		
2D-16th	18.598	Draw 74	Ashley Campbell	South Of Georgia		
2D-17th	18.605	Draw 91	Quinnley Robinson	Featurin The Royalty		
2D-18th	18.617	Draw 36	Jessica Mills	Smart Chexie Rey		
2D-19th	18.632	Draw 105	Paisley Busick	Daulin Great		
3D 18.72 Sunday		_	4D Barrel Race (Standard :	Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
3D-1st	18.737	Draw 112	Gioia Rosaia	Stavi	\$298.00	
3D-2nd	18.745	Draw 49	Brylee Dominguez	Everybody Loves George	\$256.00	
3D-3rd	18.787	Draw 23	Sophie Marincik	Glamour Goddess	\$202.00	
3D-4th	18.788	Draw 40	Rhea Fenner	Clarify Me Roan	\$149.00	
3D-5th	18.830	Draw 11	MacKennzee Flack	Spyder	\$96.00	
3D-6th	18.847	Draw 110	Ashlee Owen	Lmp Rednwhite Lilly	\$64.00	
3D-7th	18.860	Draw 60	Savannah Chance	Woody		
3D-8th	18.875	Draw 51	Justine Dykstra	Fat Mare		
3D-9th	18.883	Draw 53	Danica Campbell	Ricky Bobby		
3D-10th	18.893	Draw 103	Jessica Betz	Crankin With Class		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-11th	18.974		Madi Gliege	Cn Slick Designs		
3D-12th	18.982	Draw 69	Kenley Dunbar	Lady Raven		
3D-13th	18.991	Draw 28	Liani Trejo	Diggy		
3D-14th	19.003	Draw 98	Tatum Spain	Мојо		
3D-15th	19.051	Draw 48	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine		
3D-16th	19.087	Draw 95	Belle Saul	Sugar		
3D-17th	19.107	Draw 93	Fenna Hoogendyk	Better Bee Bugs		
3D-18th	19.128	Draw 26	Lillyana Ingham	Mobilin Ta Fame		
3D-19th	19.135	Draw 76	Amy Finney	Dudley		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

202 - Sunday \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Qualifiers January 6 - 7, 2024

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 118 of 118

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pt
3D 18.72	21-19.72()				
Sunday	\$500 Ad	ded Open 4	1D Barrel Race (Standar	rd Splits) WCBRA Prime Open		
3D-20th	19.162	Draw 72	Kimberlee Warner	Jess Being Sparque (Spark)		
3D-21st	19.177	Draw 19	Noelia Velazquez	Blue Dinero		
3D-22nd	19.180	Draw 8	Samantha Witkowski	Six Moons Wrangler		
3D-23rd	19.185	Draw 5	Lilly Ekberg	Jolene		
3D-24th	19.202	Draw 6	Jennifer Breiner	Rooster Freckles Bar		
3D-25th	19.231	Draw 104	Josie Gilliam	Pheline		
3D-26th	19.243	Draw 45	Kashlin Hill	Faith		
3D-27th	19.277	Draw 92	Nataushia Morales	Misstreakinbyyou		
3D-28th	19.290	Draw 21	Kenna Fox	Twist A Buck		
3D-29th	19.298	Draw 34	Alyvia Johnson	Wikkid		
3D-30th	19.312	Draw 38	Beau Damon	Kgfabulousweexpected		
3D-31st	19.317	Draw 31	Quinn Haas	Midge		
3D-32nd	19.339	Draw 67	Eva Javaras	Nunez Lucky Sug		
3D-33rd	19.370		Tracey Fannin	Get Outta My Lane		
3D-34th	19.409	Draw 66	Kayla Gwin	Think So		
3D-35th	19.417	Draw 77	Katie Johnson	Eh She Named Me Rose 2		
3D-36th	19.424	Draw 33	Ava Yarbrough	Taz		
3D-37th	19.433	Draw 86	Stacey Freitas	Jf Lucys Famous		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
3D-38th	19.457	Draw 71	Danielle Burnett	I'm A Sailing Chex		
3D-39th	19.467	Draw 35	Joyce Williams	Ima Streakin Cash 1		
3D-40th	19.493	Draw 81	Jennifer Breiner	Dry Doc Bogie Bar		
3D-41st	19.507	Draw 22	Hannah Hockinson	Peaches Pep Lena		
3D-42nd	19.555	Draw 39	Loretta Stevens	Justa Flying Oak		
3D-43rd	19.570	Draw 4	Sarah Manrao	Vf Red Done It		
3D-44th	19.584	Draw 87	Amy Slye	Wasabii		
3D-45th	19.605	Draw 1	Caraline West	Howdy 'Bout Me		
3D-46th	19.690	Draw 50	Ryleigh Kell	Sunny		
3D-47th	19.701	Draw 47	Amelia Rodriguez	Кс		
	\$500 Ad	ded Open 4		Splits) WCBRA Prime Open	¢250.00	
4D-1st	19.751	Draw 27	Rhea Fenner	Jess Positive	\$259.00	
4D-2nd	19.881	Draw 32	Hailey Bolduc	Jettin Cowboy Joe	\$222.00	
4D-3rd	19.893	Draw 56	Kathleen Dykstra	Geronimo	\$176.00	
4D-4th	20.058	Draw 59	Denise Sousa	Sr Triple Flashy Gal	\$130.00	
4D-5th	20.085	Draw 15	MacKynzie Pelaez	Spurs	\$83.00	
4D-6th	20.099	Draw 70	Jaeden Barmettler	Strait Katie Smoke	\$56.00	
4D-7th	20.101	Draw 24	Allison Clouse	Hashtag		
4D-8th	20.321	Draw 65	Summer Brown	Roulette		
4D-9th	20.501	Draw 114	Kendall Baker	Poo		
4D-10th	20.572	Draw 62	Claire Alred	Rooster		
4D-11th	20.573	Draw 79	Kashlin Hill	Rip		
4D-12th	20.633		Krystle Wolcott	Pixie Tricks		
4D-13th	20.779	Draw 44	Brynn Bailey	Spots		
4D-14th	20.894	Draw 37	Kiara Young	Milli		

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts
4D-15th	21.564	Draw 113	Kelly Baker	Tigers Cash Vendetta	
4D-16th	21.706	Draw 116	Rachel Beasley	Joker	
4D-17th	21.880	Draw 73	Delaney Daw	Dish	
4D-18th	21.999	Draw 115	Taylor Baker	Daisy Mae	
4D-19th	22.041	Draw 16	Faith Poor	Cowboy	
4D-20th	22.153	Draw 12	Cassidy Quilling	Ima Genuine Betty	
4D-21st	23.635	Draw 84	Stephanie Uribe	Maverick	
4D-22nd	35.497	Draw 75	Sydnee Sarver	Docs Frosty Freckle	

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

202 - Sunday \$500 Added Open 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) WCBRA Prime, Open *Open*

Barrel Race & Pole Bending with KK Run for Vegas Qualifiers January 6 - 7, 2024

Projected 4D Payout >

Run 118 of 118

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	Pts
18 Nc	Times					
	17.992 No Time	Draw 107	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie		
	18.187 No Time	Draw 57	Brianna Wright	Naturallyima Stripper		
	18.212 No Time	Draw 7	Rori Fenner	Mr Star Bogie		
	18.285 No Time	Draw 102	Emilee Miler	Rockin French Kiss		
	18.399 No Time	Draw 101	Nellie Miller	Reba's Cash		
	18.836 No Time	Draw 61	Lacey Robinson	Guy Loves Diamonds		
	18.935 No Time	Draw 85	Samantha Dye	Decker		
	18.989 No Time	Draw 13	Rhea Fenner	Tm Six Flit Tall		
	19.039 No Time	Draw 41	Rori Fenner	Lil Lucky Eddie		
	19.295 No Time	Draw 20	Payton Beasley	Imjumpinfirst		
	19.891 No Time	Draw 29	Sadie Foskett	Chilly		
	20.083 No Time	Draw 52	Aubrey Lembach	Mk Darkness		
	21.796 No Time	Draw 14	Sloane Knapp	Mariah		
	22.959 No Time	Draw 17	Kelcie Sackett	Metrotech		
	25.123 No Time	Draw 58	Natalie Nakamura	Hooch		
	25.131 No Time	Draw 109	Brayden Bacchi	Spratts Penny		
	No-Time	Draw 30	Alyx Dobbelmann	Diesel		
	No-Time	Draw 68	Carina Rosaia	Kiwi		

^{© 2024,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.